NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

DANIEL GRASS GUAQUETA (dsgrass)

3

Si

2411 | $1,524,745 | $27,000,00 | ($24,110,00 $0 $4,414,745
0 0)
4951 | $1,524,745 $0 ($49,510,00 $0 ($47,985,25
0) 5)
7,491 | $1,524,745 $0 ($74,910,00 $0 ($73,385,25
0) 5)
10,031 | $1,524,745 $0 ($100,310, $0 ($98,785,25
000) 5)
12,571 | $1,524,745 $0 ($125,710, $0 ($124,185,
000) 255)
15111 | $1,524,745 $0 ($151,110, $0 ($149,585,
000) 255)
17,651 | $1,524,745 $0 ($176,510, $0 ($174,985,
000) 255)
20,191 | $1,524,745 $0 ($201,910, $0 ($200,385,
000) 255)
22,731 | $1,524,745 $0 ($227,310, $0 ($225,785,
000) 255)
25271 | $1,524,745 $0 ($252,710, $0 ($251,185,
000) 255)
27,811 | $1,524,745 $0 ($278,110, $0 ($276,585,
000) 255)
-30,351 | $1,524,745 $0 ($303,510, $0 ($301,985,
000) 255)

($1,920,423,060.00)

($166,703.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

58.33%

30%

41.67%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$15,000,000.00

$6,000.00

$680.00

$77,500,000.00

$9,955.00

$5,124.31




